
COURSE PLANNER 
For Students of CLAT

COURSE NAME : LEGEND LR-

TARGET: CLAT-2023
Medium: Academic Session:
Course Start Date: Course End Date:

 English |  2023-24
 18.01.2023 |  30.11.2023

SUBJECT
WEIGHTAGE

MARKS
% 

 
WEIGHTAGE

OF MARKS
TOTAL LECTURES 

  IN HOURS
% 

 
WEIGHTAGE
OF HOURS

NO OF TESTS.  

PT* MT*

S.
No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

CLAT SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS:     

5.

14 20

English Language

GK / Current Affairs

Quantitative Techniques 

Legal Reasoning

Logical Reasoning

30

35

15

40

30

20

23

10

27

20

56 

130 

56 

130 

100 

11.86 

27.54 

11.86 

24.54 

21.19 

TOTAL 150 100 472 100 14 20
* : Part Test | * : Major TestPT MT

1

260260
AIR

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.

SUBJECT Quantitative Techniques: 
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES
1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

12

13

14
15

6

3

6
3

3

3

3

6

2
6

4

2

1

5
3

6

9

15
18

21

24

27

33

35
41

45

47

48

53
56

Ratio & Proportion 

Percentage

Number System 
Surds and Indices

Square Roots 

Fractions and Decimals

HCF and LCM 

Average 

Logarithm 
Interest

Prot & Loss 

Partnership 

Discount 

Areas and Volume 
Miscellaneous Topics

TOTAL 56 56

TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN CLAT    - 

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES

SUBJECT ENGLISH LANGUAGE : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13

14

5
2
3
2
2
4
2
3
2

16

5
2

5

3

5
7

10
12
14
18
20
23
25
41

46
48

53

56

Vocabulary 
Tense 
Passive Voice , Conjunction 
Preposition 
Degrees 
Clauses , Relative Pronoun 
Narration (Direct in Direct)
Literary Device 
Models & Verbs 
Read and comprehend the main point discussed 
in the passage, as well as any arguments 
Draw inferences and conclusions based on the passage 
Summarise the passage; 
Compare and contrast the different arguments or
 viewpoints set out in the passage; 
Understand the meaning of various words and 
phrases used in the passage.

TOTAL 56 56

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES

SUBJECT GK CURRENT AFFAIRS:  /  

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

11

6

7

5
8

6

6

6

6

6
6

15

6

13

18
26

32

38

44

50

56
62

77

Awards

Science & Space 

Books and Authors
Govt. Policies 

Commissions and Conventions

Militry Exercises

Dates to Remember

Economics

Environment
First in Various Fields

Editorials

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.
CUMULATIVE

LECTURES
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

 

6

8

8
8

6

6

5

6

83

91

99
107

113

119

124

130

History

Important Places In India

List of Important Persons
Miscellaneous Topics

Organizations — Indian & World

International 

Treaties

United Nations

TOTAL 130 130

Cont...

COMMERCE LAW PROGRAM DIVISION CLPD &    ( )

CLAT TOPPER-2018 
ANANT PRAKASH MISHRA  



CHAPTER TOPIC / NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

SUBJECT LEGAL R:  EASONING Part-B (Constitution)

5

10

5

10

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

TOTAL 30 30

5

15

20

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Introduction to Constitution

Union and its Territory

Citizenship

Fundamental Rights

Directive Principles

Fundamental Duties

'Union Executive & Legislature

Judiciary

(a) Supreme Court

(b) High Court

(a) State Executive

(b) State Legislature

Commissions

Emergency Provisions

Amendment Provisions

Schedules to Constitution

Miscellaneous Provisions

Important Amendments

Important Articles

Important Constitutional Committees

Objective type Questions & Answers

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.

SUBJECT LOGICAL REASONING:  

10

15

15

15

20

15

10

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

TOTAL 100 100

10

25

40

55

75

90

100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 

Syllogism 

Statement & Argument

Passage-Strength 

Passage-Wekness

Passage-Conclusion

Passage-Inteference

Course of Action 

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.

SUBJECT LEGAL R:  EASONING Part-B (Indian Contract Act.)

30

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TOTAL 30 30

9

Introduction and Basic concepts

Offer & Acceptance

Consider ion

Capacity of parties

Free Consent

Void Agreements

Quasi Contracts

Remedies for breach of contract

(a) Special contracts

(b) Partnership Act

Solutions to Questions on Indian Contract Act

2

TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN CLAT   : Cont...

CHAPTER TOPIC / NUMBER OF 
/ .LECTURES HRS

S.
No.

SUBJECT LEGAL R:  EASONING-I  Part-A  (Legal Aptitude & Awareness)

10

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

TOTAL 10 10

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Introduction to Law 

Legal Maxims/Latin Terms

Legal Terminology 

Important Legal Books

Legal Quotations

Important Legal Information

Questions From Past Year Test Papers

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.

SUBJECT LEGAL R II:  EASONING-   Part-A  (Law of Torts)

30

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

TOTAL 30 30

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Introduction to Law of Torts    

General Defenses

Vicarious liability

Vicarious liability

Torts related to Person

Liability of the owner for dangerous premises

Torts related to Property

Solutions to Questions on Torts

CHAPTER TOPIC / 
NUMBER OF 

/ .LECTURES HRS
S.

No.

SUBJECT LEGAL R:  EASONING Part-C (Indian Penal Code)

30

CUMULATIVE
LECTURES

TOTAL 30 30

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Introduction 

General Exceptions 

Offences Against Human Life 

Offences Against Property 

Offences Against State 

Problems Based On Indian Penal Code 

Solutions to Questions On Indian Penal 

CLAT TOPPER-2015 

91
AIR

in -2015CLAT
91

CLASSROOM STUDENT
PRAKHAR GUPTA


