

COURSE PLANNER

For Students of CLAT

COURSE NAME: LEGEND-LR TARGET: CLAT-2023

Medium: English | Academic Session: 2023-24

Course Start Date: 18.01.2023 | Course End Date: 30.11.2023



ANANT PRAKASH MISHRA CLAT-2018 TOPPER

	CLAT: SUBJECT WISE DISTRIBUTION OF HOURS						
S.	aup trot	WEIGHTAGE	% WEIGHTAGE	TOTAL LECTURES	% WEIGHTAGE OF HOURS	NO. OF TESTS	
No.	SUBJECT	MARKS	OF MARKS	IN HOURS		PT*	MT*
1.	English Language	30	20	56	11.86		20
2.	GK / Current Affairs	35	23	130	27.54		
3.	Quantitative Techniques	15	10	56	11.86	14	
4.	Legal Reasoning	40	27	130	24.54		
5.	Logical Reasoning	30	20	100	21.19		
	TOTAL	150	100	472	100	14	20

*PT: Part Test | *MT: Major Test

	TOPIC WISE LECTURE PLAN - CLAT							
SUBJECT: ENGLISH LANGUAGE					SUBJECT: Quantitative	Techniques		
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
1	Vocabulary	5	5	1	Ratio & Proportion	6	6	
2	Tense	2	7	2	Percentage	3	9	
3	Passive Voice , Conjunction	3	10	3	Number System	6	15	
4	Preposition	2	12	4	Surds and Indices	3	18	
5	Degrees	2	14	5	Square Roots	3	21	
6	Clauses , Relative Pronoun	4	18	6	Fractions and Decimals	3	24	
7	Narration (Direct in Direct)	2	20	7	HCF and LCM	3	27	
8	Literary Device	3	23	8	Average	6	33	
9	Models & Verbs	2	25	9	Logarithm	2	35	
10	Read and comprehend the main point discussed	16	41	10	Interest	6	41	
	in the passage, as well as any arguments			11	Profit & Loss	4	45	
11	Draw inferences and conclusions based on the passage	5	46	12	Partnership	2	47	
12	Summarise the passage;	2	48	13	Discount	1	48	
13	Compare and contrast the different arguments or			14	Areas and Volume	5	53	
	viewpoints set out in the passage;	5	53	15	Miscellaneous Topics	3	56	
14	Understand the meaning of various words and							
	phrases used in the passage.	3	56					
	TOTAL 56 56 TOTAL 56 5				56			
	SUBJECT: GK / CURRENT AFFAIRS							
S.								

	3UDJEUI: U				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
1	Awards	6	6		
2	Science & Space	7	13		
3	Books and Authors	5	18		
4	Govt. Policies	8	26		
5	Commissions and Conventions	6	32		
6	Militry Exercises	6	38		
7	Dates to Remember	6	44		
8	Economics	6	50		
9	Environment	6	56		
10	First in Various Fields	6	62		
11	Editorials	15	77		

DUFIA	NEIVI AFFAINS				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
12	History	6	83		
13	Important Places In India	8	91		
14	List of Important Persons	8	99		
15	Miscellaneous Topics	8	107		
16	Organizations — Indian & World	6	113		
17	International	6	119		
18	Treaties	5	124		
19	United Nations	6	130		
	TOTAL	130	130		

SI	SUBJECT: LEGAL REASONING-I Part-A (Legal Aptitude & Awareness)				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
1	Introduction to Law				
2	Legal Maxims/Latin Terms				
3	Legal Terminology				
4	Important Legal Books	10	10		
5	Legal Quotations				
6	Important Legal Information				
7	Questions From Past Year Test Papers				
	TOTAL	10	10		

	SUBJECT: LEGAL REASONING-II Part-A (Law of Torts)				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
1	Introduction to Law of Torts		30		
2	General Defenses				
3	Vicarious liability				
4	Vicarious liability	30			
5	Torts related to Person	อบ			
6	Liability of the owner for dangerous premises				
7	Torts related to Property				
8	Solutions to Questions on Torts				
	TOTAL	30	30		

	SUBJECT: LEGAL REASONING Part-C (Indian Penal Code)				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
1	Introduction				
2	General Exceptions		30		
3	Offences Against Human Life				
4	Offences Against Property	30			
5	Offences Against State				
6	Problems Based On Indian Penal Code				
7	Solutions to Questions On Indian Penal				
	TOTAL	30	30		



S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF	CUMULATIVE LECTURES
		LECTURES/HRS.	LEGIURES
1	Introduction to Constitution		5
2	Union and its Territory	5	
3	Citizenship		
4	Fundamental Rights		
5	Directive Principles	10	15
6	Fundamental Duties		
7	'Union Executive & Legislature		20
	Judiciary	5	
8	(a) Supreme Court		
	(b) High Court		
9	(a) State Executive		
9	(b) State Legislature		
10	Commissions		
11	Emergency Provisions		
12	Amendment Provisions		
13	Schedules to Constitution		
14	Miscellaneous Provisions	10	
15	Important Amendments	10	30
16	Important Articles		
17	Important Constitutional Committees		
18	Objective type Questions & Answers		
	TOTAL	30	30

	SUBJECT: LEGAL REASONING Part-B (I	ndian Contract	Act.)	
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES	
1	Introduction and Basic concepts			
2	Offer & Acceptance			
3	Consider ion			
4	Capacity of parties			
5	Free Consent			
6	Void Agreements	30	30	
7	Quasi Contracts			
	Remedies for breach of contract			
8	(a) Special contracts			
	(b) Partnership Act			
9	Solutions to Questions on Indian Contract Act			
	TOTAL	30	30	

	SUBJECT: LOGICAL REASONING				
S. No.	CHAPTER / TOPIC	NUMBER OF LECTURES/HRS.	CUMULATIVE LECTURES		
1	Syllogism	10	10		
2	Statement & Argument	15	25		
3	Passage-Strength	15	40		
4	Passage-Wekness	15	55		
5	Passage-Conclusion	20	75		
6	Passage-Inteference	15	90		
7	Course of Action	10	100		
	TOTAL	100	100		